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Najlepsza zawodniczka (suma 3 wyników)

Kobiet, Open

1.  CIEPLAK Aleksandra 01 AZS AWF Katowice 2099 3
2.  GIL Laura 09 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 2059 3
3.  KULIK Julia 05 KU AZS UW 2043 3
4.  SZABAŁA Antonina 09 UKS SP5 Swim 1985 3
5.  KAMIŃSKA Zuzanna 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1971 3
6.  LIPETSKA Anastasiia 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1939 3
7.  WŁODARCZYK Elena 06 AZS AWF Warszawa 1906 3
8.  WILK Anna 06 UKP FALA Kraśnik 1905 3
9.  SIERPIEŃ Aleksandra 04 AZS AWF Warszawa 1893 3

10.  BOBROVSKA Alina 08 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1884 3
11.  SAVCHENKO Oleksandra 08 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1876 3
12.  KOZUB Amelia 09 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1867 3
13.  MOSIAKINA Sofia 08 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1853 3
14.  KUSION Judyta 06 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1840 3
15.  LECHOWSKA Magda 06 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 1829 3
16.  SOWA Barbara 07 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1816 3
17.  KARKOCHA Gabriela 09 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1805 3
18.  POLAK Iga 09 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1800 3
19.  PINKOWICZ Alicja 04 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1799 3
20.  KOLOSINSKA Marharyta 08 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1792 3
21.  KARPOWICZ Olivia 09 MUKP MOSiR Orka Kielce 1771 3
22.  RYFKA Maja 06 UKP FALA Kraśnik 1751 3
23.  BAIDALINOVA Sofia 07 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1730 3
24.  MLAŚ Viktoria 07 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1727 3
25.  WIECZOREK Michalina 09 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1716 3
26.  KOROTENKO Dinara 10 Team - VARASH 1715 3
27.  SADŁOS Zofia 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1708 3
28.  CYRAN Weronika 10 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 1699 3
29.  SULIK Alicja 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1691 3
30.  MACURA Kinga 06 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1688 3
31.  BIELAK Kamila 08 UKS SP5 Swim 1671 3
32.  ŁUCZAK Agata 09 Stow. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 1669 3
33.  RYKHLINSKA Anastasiia 07 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1666 3

NIEWIADOMSKA Maja 08 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1666 3
35.  SĘCZKOWSKA Róża 08 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1664 3
36.  DUŃKO Julia 07 RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 1655 3
37.  PĘCZEK Karolina 09 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1654 3
38.  ŁAZARZ Milena 06 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1640 3
39.  PAWLIK Aleksandra 10 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1632 3
40.  SZWEDA Jowita 06 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1614 3
41.  NOWACKA Emilia 10 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1591 3
42.  KOZAK Olena 08 Lviv Region 1589 3
43.  ŁUKASIK Blanka 09 Stow. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 1581 3
44.  VOLKERT Julia 05 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1568 3
45.  BABIECHKO Daria 08 Lviv Region 1565 3
46.  DROBNA Angelika 07 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1547 3
47.  MIKOŁAJEK Nikola 10 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1500 3
48.  KUNA Alina 10 Stow. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 1495 3
49.  GUBAŁA Justyna 09 Stow. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 1492 3
50.  CAŁA Anastazja 07 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1490 3
51.  SOKÓŁ Sara 10 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1475 3
52.  URBANEK Zuzanna 09 UKS FENIKS Dębica 1474 3
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53.  ARTYUKH Anastasiya 10 Lviv Region 1457 3
54.  KARWAJ Paulina 10 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 1401 3
55.  TERESZKIEWICZ Maria 10 PIRANIE SOSiR Nowa Dęba 1398 3
56.  DRABYCH Valeriia 09 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1395 3
57.  KLAJMON Karolina 10 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 1393 3
58.  KRAKUS Liliana 11 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1380 3
59.  JONASZEK Julia 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1370 3
60.  POKRZYWA Emilia 11 UKS FENIKS Dębica 1359 3
61.  MAJ Zuzanna 11 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1353 3
62.  BASZCZUK Milena 10 UKS FENIKS Dębica 1348 3
63.  WYRWIAK Julia 09 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1347 3
64.  CYNAR Milena 11 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1346 3
65.  SZYBAJŁO Zuzanna 10 MUKS UNIA Busko Zdrój 1340 3
66.  PIECUCH Julia 10 Stow. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 1338 3
67.  BANASZEK Blanka 11 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1313 3
68.  BEDNARSKA Antonina 12 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1283 3
69.  POKRZYWA Julia 08 UKS FENIKS Dębica 1282 3
70.  NOVITSKA Snizhana 09 Lviv Region 1279 3
71.  KIEROŃSKA Maryla 11 Stowarzyszenie OLIMPIJCZYK Kraków 1278 3
72.  JAMIOŁ Marta 08 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1275 3
73.  BZÓWKA Zuzanna 10 KAJMAN Połaniec 1247 3
74.  WARUNEK Emilia 10 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1245 3
75.  KUC Weronika 08 MUKS UNIA Busko Zdrój 1229 3
76.  WIĄCEK Ewa 10 PIRANIE SOSiR Nowa Dęba 1228 3
77.  LAMECKA Kornelia 11 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 1220 3
78.  WÓJTOWICZ Aleksandra 10 KAJMAN Połaniec 1215 3
79.  ŁĄTKOWSKA Livia 10 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1209 3
80.  YAROTSKA Kira 11 Team - VARASH 1193 3
81.  WÓJTOWICZ Sandra 11 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1191 3
82.  MAZUR Maria 11 SP MEDUZA Pajęczno 1174 3
83.  STRĄG Kornelia 09 BOSiR Brzesko 1163 3
84.  JANUS Lena 08 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1147 3
85.  ŻOŁĄDEK Julia 11 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1146 3
86.  ZAKRZEWICZ Nadia 11 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1144 3
87.  WASIŁEK Maja 12 SKP DELFIN Kozienice 1125 3
88.  MENET Maria 12 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 1123 3
89.  JUSZCZAK Lena 11 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1110 3
90.  KUSHCHAK Oleksandra 11 Lviv Region 1096 3
91.  GRZESIAK Oliwia 08 KS H2O Bochnia 1085 3
92.  PŁASKOCIŃSKA Lena 10 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1052 3
93.  SZULBORSKA Emilia 10 UKS FENIKS Dębica 1049 3

MILLER Milena 12 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 1049 3
95.  ZALEWSKA Zuzanna 10 MUKS UNIA Busko Zdrój 1042 3
96.  FIRLIT Lena 11 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1031 3
97.  FLOREK Aleksandra 10 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 1003 3
98.  BOCHNAK Zuzanna 10 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 957 3
99.  FUTRYK Natalia 11 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 956 3

100.  BOYKO Anastasia 12 Lviv Region 899 3
101.  GARBARCZYK Weronika 11 SKP DELFIN Kozienice 890 3
102.  MARCZEWSKA Amelia 08 EKS SKRA Bełchatów 867 3
103.  WĘGRZYCKA Katarzyna 08 EKS SKRA Bełchatów 818 3
104.  OTRODA Polina 12 Team - VARASH 568 3
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Dziewcząt, 17 - 18 lat

1.  KAMIŃSKA Zuzanna 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1971 3
2.  LIPETSKA Anastasiia 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1939 3
3.  WŁODARCZYK Elena 06 AZS AWF Warszawa 1906 3
4.  WILK Anna 06 UKP FALA Kraśnik 1905 3
5.  KUSION Judyta 06 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1840 3
6.  LECHOWSKA Magda 06 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 1829 3
7.  SOWA Barbara 07 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1816 3
8.  RYFKA Maja 06 UKP FALA Kraśnik 1751 3
9.  BAIDALINOVA Sofia 07 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1730 3

10.  MLAŚ Viktoria 07 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1727 3
11.  SADŁOS Zofia 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1708 3
12.  SULIK Alicja 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1691 3
13.  MACURA Kinga 06 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1688 3
14.  RYKHLINSKA Anastasiia 07 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1666 3
15.  DUŃKO Julia 07 RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 1655 3
16.  ŁAZARZ Milena 06 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1640 3
17.  SZWEDA Jowita 06 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1614 3
18.  DROBNA Angelika 07 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1547 3
19.  CAŁA Anastazja 07 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1490 3
20.  JONASZEK Julia 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1370 3

Dziewcząt, 16 lat

1.  BOBROVSKA Alina 08 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1884 3
2.  SAVCHENKO Oleksandra 08 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1876 3
3.  MOSIAKINA Sofia 08 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1853 3
4.  KOLOSINSKA Marharyta 08 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1792 3
5.  BIELAK Kamila 08 UKS SP5 Swim 1671 3
6.  NIEWIADOMSKA Maja 08 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1666 3
7.  SĘCZKOWSKA Róża 08 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1664 3
8.  KOZAK Olena 08 Lviv Region 1589 3
9.  BABIECHKO Daria 08 Lviv Region 1565 3

10.  POKRZYWA Julia 08 UKS FENIKS Dębica 1282 3
11.  JAMIOŁ Marta 08 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1275 3
12.  KUC Weronika 08 MUKS UNIA Busko Zdrój 1229 3
13.  JANUS Lena 08 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1147 3
14.  GRZESIAK Oliwia 08 KS H2O Bochnia 1085 3
15.  MARCZEWSKA Amelia 08 EKS SKRA Bełchatów 867 3
16.  WĘGRZYCKA Katarzyna 08 EKS SKRA Bełchatów 818 3

Dziewcząt, 15 lat

1.  GIL Laura 09 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 2059 3
2.  SZABAŁA Antonina 09 UKS SP5 Swim 1985 3
3.  KOZUB Amelia 09 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1867 3
4.  KARKOCHA Gabriela 09 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1805 3
5.  POLAK Iga 09 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1800 3
6.  KARPOWICZ Olivia 09 MUKP MOSiR Orka Kielce 1771 3
7.  WIECZOREK Michalina 09 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1716 3
8.  ŁUCZAK Agata 09 Stow. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 1669 3
9.  PĘCZEK Karolina 09 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1654 3

10.  ŁUKASIK Blanka 09 Stow. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 1581 3
11.  GUBAŁA Justyna 09 Stow. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 1492 3
12.  URBANEK Zuzanna 09 UKS FENIKS Dębica 1474 3
13.  DRABYCH Valeriia 09 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1395 3
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14.  WYRWIAK Julia 09 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1347 3
15.  NOVITSKA Snizhana 09 Lviv Region 1279 3
16.  STRĄG Kornelia 09 BOSiR Brzesko 1163 3

Dziewcząt, 14 lat i młodsi

1.  KOROTENKO Dinara 10 Team - VARASH 1715 3
2.  CYRAN Weronika 10 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 1699 3
3.  PAWLIK Aleksandra 10 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1632 3
4.  NOWACKA Emilia 10 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1591 3
5.  MIKOŁAJEK Nikola 10 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1500 3
6.  KUNA Alina 10 Stow. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 1495 3
7.  SOKÓŁ Sara 10 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1475 3
8.  ARTYUKH Anastasiya 10 Lviv Region 1457 3
9.  KARWAJ Paulina 10 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 1401 3

10.  TERESZKIEWICZ Maria 10 PIRANIE SOSiR Nowa Dęba 1398 3
11.  KLAJMON Karolina 10 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 1393 3
12.  KRAKUS Liliana 11 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1380 3
13.  POKRZYWA Emilia 11 UKS FENIKS Dębica 1359 3
14.  MAJ Zuzanna 11 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1353 3
15.  BASZCZUK Milena 10 UKS FENIKS Dębica 1348 3
16.  CYNAR Milena 11 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1346 3
17.  SZYBAJŁO Zuzanna 10 MUKS UNIA Busko Zdrój 1340 3
18.  PIECUCH Julia 10 Stow. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 1338 3
19.  BANASZEK Blanka 11 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1313 3
20.  BEDNARSKA Antonina 12 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1283 3
21.  KIEROŃSKA Maryla 11 Stowarzyszenie OLIMPIJCZYK Kraków 1278 3
22.  BZÓWKA Zuzanna 10 KAJMAN Połaniec 1247 3
23.  WARUNEK Emilia 10 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1245 3
24.  WIĄCEK Ewa 10 PIRANIE SOSiR Nowa Dęba 1228 3
25.  LAMECKA Kornelia 11 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 1220 3
26.  WÓJTOWICZ Aleksandra 10 KAJMAN Połaniec 1215 3
27.  ŁĄTKOWSKA Livia 10 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1209 3
28.  YAROTSKA Kira 11 Team - VARASH 1193 3
29.  WÓJTOWICZ Sandra 11 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1191 3
30.  MAZUR Maria 11 SP MEDUZA Pajęczno 1174 3
31.  ŻOŁĄDEK Julia 11 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1146 3
32.  ZAKRZEWICZ Nadia 11 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1144 3
33.  WASIŁEK Maja 12 SKP DELFIN Kozienice 1125 3
34.  MENET Maria 12 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 1123 3
35.  JUSZCZAK Lena 11 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1110 3
36.  KUSHCHAK Oleksandra 11 Lviv Region 1096 3
37.  PŁASKOCIŃSKA Lena 10 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1052 3
38.  SZULBORSKA Emilia 10 UKS FENIKS Dębica 1049 3

MILLER Milena 12 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 1049 3
40.  ZALEWSKA Zuzanna 10 MUKS UNIA Busko Zdrój 1042 3
41.  FIRLIT Lena 11 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1031 3
42.  FLOREK Aleksandra 10 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 1003 3
43.  BOCHNAK Zuzanna 10 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 957 3
44.  FUTRYK Natalia 11 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 956 3
45.  BOYKO Anastasia 12 Lviv Region 899 3
46.  GARBARCZYK Weronika 11 SKP DELFIN Kozienice 890 3
47.  OTRODA Polina 12 Team - VARASH 568 3


